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Asheville, NC
Charlotte, NC
Greensboro, NC

Morehead City, NC

Norfolk, VA
Raleigh, NC
Wilmington, NC
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DISTANCE BY TRUCK

333 mi/ 535 km
259 mi/ 416 km
177 mi/ 284 km
89 mi/ 143 km
62 mi/ 99 km
98 mi/ 157 km
151 mi/ 243 km
203 mi/ 326 km
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5:10
3:48
2:37
1:46
1:11
1:24
2:46
2:59
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Atlanta, GA
Charlotte, NC
Chicago, IL
Detroit, MI
Morehead City, NC
Nashville, TN
New York, NY
Norfolk, VA
Philadelphia, PA
Richmond, VA
Washington, DC

NORTH CAROLINA

DISTANCE BY TRUCK

492 mi/ 791 km
259 mi/ 416 km
903 mi/ 1,453 km
720 mi/ 1,158 km
89 mi/ 143 km
600 mi / 965 km
440 mi / 708 km
62 mi/ 99 km
492 mi/ 791 km
351 mi/ 564 km
210 mi/ 342 km

7:11
3:48
13:56
11:05
1:46
9:16
6:52
1:11
7:11
5:36
3:21



